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10 Meter - Einzelschützen 

        Einzelschützen 

        U23 

        R. Name Verein P1 P2 P3 P4 Erg. 

1. Kleemann Michael Niederösterreich 96 99 98 97 390 

2. Peschel Markus Oberpfalz 98 99 95 97 389 

3. Stix Andreas Oberösterreich 93 96 94 97 380 

4. Gindl Simone München 93 97 95 95 380 

5. Fallmann Niklas Niederösterreich 92 93 92 91 368 

6. Fröschl Andreas Oberösterreich 90 93 89 91 363 

7. Schießl Marina Niederbayern 91 89 84 94 358 

8. Prinz Mario Oberösterreich 90 91 89 87 357 

9. Scheirich Samuel Oberösterreich 84 91 90 91 356 

10. Eder Anton Oberösterreich 86 84 91 88 349 

11. Angerer Christoph Niederbayern 83 89 89 88 349 

12. Haimerl Lukas Niederbayern 83 77 90 82 332 

13. Eder Susanne Oberösterreich 89 88 76 67 320 

14. Lesk Katharina Niederösterreich 79 83 76 78 316 

        Frauen 

R. Name Verein P1 P2 P3 P4 Erg. 

1. Aumann Sylvia Niederbayern 97 100 100 100 397 

2. Reimann Sandra Niederbayern 99 99 98 97 393 

3. Walo Michaela München 94 98 98 96 386 

4. Niedermüller Juliane München 95 97 95 98 385 

5. Schneckenleitner Elisabeth Niederösterreich 93 94 95 94 376 

6. Wagner Marlies Niederbayern 94 92 97 93 376 

7. Soyer Veronika München 88 95 97 95 375 

8. Brückner Verena Niederösterreich 93 92 94 94 373 

9. Krumphuber Barbara Oberösterreich 89 95 93 95 372 

10. Grießhammer Michaela Oberpfalz 83 91 91 94 359 

11. Strasser Maria Oberösterreich 86 92 89 90 357 

12. Hösl Carola Oberpfalz 89 89 90 89 357 

13. Derntl Manuela Oberösterreich 84 89 89 92 354 

14. Dier Andrea Niederösterreich 79 87 86 89 341 

        Männer 

R. Name Verein P1 P2 P3 P4 Erg. 

1. Lagleder Walter Niederbayern 96 99 99 98 392 

2. Reichhuber Stefan München 98 97 98 98 391 

3. Lampl Thomas Niederösterreich 98 96 97 98 389 

4. Scheirich Harald Oberösterreich 98 98 97 96 389 

5. Zehetner Walter Oberösterreich 96 99 95 98 388 

6. Wittmann Manuel München 99 94 98 96 387 

7. Aumann Thomas Niederbayern 96 94 98 98 386 

8. Kreuzinger Matthias München 94 95 97 97 383 

9. Schießl Adolf Niederbayern 98 95 96 94 383 

10. Harrer Markus Oberpfalz 97 94 95 94 380 

11. Weizenberger Tobias Niederbayern 90 98 93 98 379 

12. Scherke Thomas München 91 93 97 96 377 

13. Zitzmann Hans Niederbayern 93 94 92 96 375 

14. Ebner Gregor Oberösterreich 92 93 95 95 375 

15. Burger Stefan Niederbayern 87 94 97 95 373 



 
 
 
 
 
 
16. Hösl Günther Oberpfalz 95 89 92 91 367 

17. Kurzwart Josef Oberpfalz 90 88 90 96 364 

18. Kroiss Andreas Niederösterreich 94 88 89 92 363 

20. Thiermann Harald Oberpfalz 94 88 91 88 361 

21. Kölbl Sebastian München 91 92 84 90 357 

        

        Gäste 

R. Name Verein P1 P2 P3 P4 Erg. 

1. Auer Marie Theres Tirol 93 98 100 96 387 

2. Kristandl Manfred Steiermark 98 96 98 95 387 

3. Scheucher Michaela Steiermark 95 95 97 97 384 

4. Reiter Christine Steiermark 96 93 94 100 383 

5. Auer Katharina Tirol 95 94 96 98 383 

6. Auer HansHermann Tirol 83 91 87 91 352 

 
 

10 Meter - Mannschaften 

     Männer 

     1. München 
  

Gesamtergebnis 

  
Reichhuber Stefan 391 

1161 

  
Wittmann Manuel 387 

  
Kreuzinger Mathias 383 

    
 

2. Oberösterreich 
 

Gesamtergebnis 

  
Zehetner Walter 388 

1152 

  
Ebner Gregor 375 

  
Scheirich Harald 389 

    
 

3. Niederbayern 2 
 

Gesamtergebnis 

  
Schießl Adolf 383 

1150 

  
Zitzmann Hans 375 

  
Lagleder Walter 392 

     4. Niederösterreich 
 

Gesamtergebnis 

  
Lampl Thomas 389 

1142 

  
Kleemann Michael 390 

  
Kroiss Andreas 363 

    
 

5. Niederbayern 1 
 

Gesamtergebnis 

  
Aumann Thomas 386 

1138 

  
Burger Stefan 373 

  
Weizenberger Tobias 379 

    
 

6. Oberpfalz 
  

Gesamtergebnis 

  
Harrer Markus 380 

1130 

  
Peschel Markus 389 

  
Thiermann Harald 361 



 

     Frauen 

     1. Niederbayern 
 

Gesamtergebnis 

  
Aumann Sylvia 397 

1166 

  
Reimann Sandra 393 

  
Wagner Marlies 376 

     2. München 
  

Gesamtergebnis 

  
Soyer Veronika 375 

1146 

  
Walo Michaela 386 

  
Niedermüller Juliane 385 

     3. Niederösterreich 
 

Gesamtergebnis 

  
Schneckenleitner Elisabeth 376 

1090 

  
Dier Andrea 341 

  
Brückner Verena 373 

     4. Oberösterreich 
 

Gesamtergebnis 

  
Derntl Manuela 354 

1083 

  
Strasser Maria 357 

  
Krumphuber Barbara 372 

     5. Oberpfalz 
  

Gesamtergebnis 

  
Knegten Kerstin DNS 

716 

  
Hösl Carola 357 

  
Grießhammer Michaela 359 

     U 23 

     1. Oberösterreich 
 

Gesamtergebnis 

  
Stix Andreas 380 

1099 

  
Scheirich Samuel 356 

  
Fröschl Andreas 363 

     2. Niederbayern 
 

Gesamtergebnis 

  
Schießl Marina 358 

1039 

  
Angerer Christoph 349 

  
Haimerl Lukas 332 

     3. Oberösterreich 
 

Gesamtergebnis 

  
Prinz Mario 357 

1026 

  
Eder Anton 349 

  
Eder Susanne 320 

 



 
30 Meter - Einzelschützen 

       offene Klasse - stehend 

       R. Name Verein P1 P2 P3 Erg. 

1. Peschl Markus Oberpfalz 93 94 97 284 

2. Reimann Sandra Niederbayern 93 94 96 283 

3. Reichhuber Stefan München 93 97 93 283 

4. Weizenberger Tobias Niederbayern 96 97 90 283 

5. Kleemann Michael Niederösterreich 94 91 96 281 

6. Krumphuber Wolfgang Oberösterreich 96 92 91 279 

7. Aumann Thomas Niederbayern 93 92 91 276 

8. Lampl Thomas Niederösterreich 94 89 91 274 

9. Zitzmann Hans Niederbayern 90 94 90 274 

10. Schießl Adolf Niederbayern 96 92 86 274 

11. Spindlberger Martin Oberösterreich 87 93 92 272 

12. Kreuzinger Matthias München 89 88 94 271 

13. Pelkofer Thomas Oberpfalz 94 89 88 271 

14. Harrer Markus Oberpfalz 90 91 89 270 

15. Soyer Veronika München 84 90 91 265 

16. Wittmann Manuel München 85 84 91 260 

17. Burger Stefan Niederbayern 89 83 88 260 

18. Scherk Thomas München 91 81 88 260 

19. Kölbl Sebastian München 84 86 88 258 

20. Thiermann Harald Oberpfalz 80 81 89 250 

21. Ehrentraut Stefan Oberösterreich 86 82 79 247 

22. Kurzwart Josef Oberpfalz 75 86 82 243 

23. Kroiss Andreas Niederösterreich 77 78 85 240 

 

 

 
30 Meter - Mannschaften 

      offene Klasse 
 

      1. Niederbayern 2 
 

Gesamtergebnis 
 

  
Schießl Adolf 274 

831  

  
Zitzmann Hans 274 

 

  
Weizenberger Tobias 283 

 

      2. Niederbayern 1 
 

Gesamtergebnis 
 

  
Reimann Sandra 283 

819  

  
Aumann Thomas 276 

 

  
Burger Stefan 260 

 

    
 

 3. München 1 
 

Gesamtergebnis 
 

  
Reichhuber Stefan 283 

814  

  
Scherk Thomas 260 

 

  
Kreuzinger Matthias 271 

 

      4. Oberösterreich 
 

Gesamtergebnis 
 

  
Spindlberger Martin 272 

798  

  
Krumphuber Wolfgang 279 

 

  
Ehrentraut Stefan 247 

 



 
 
 
 

     5. Oberpfalz 
 

Gesamtergebnis 
 

  
Peschl Josef 284 

797  

  
Kurzwart Josef 243 

 

  
Harrer Markus 270 

 

      6. Niederösterreich 
 

Gesamtergebnis 
 

  
Lampl Thomas 274 

795  

  
Kroiss Andreas 240 

 

  
Kleemann Michael 281 

 

      7. München 2 
 

Gesamtergebnis 
 

  
Kölbl Sebastian 258 

783  

  
Soyer Veronika 265 

 

  
Wittmann Manuel 260 

  

 
Gäste - 30 Meter Kombination 

          R. Name Verein P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Erg 

1. Lampl Thomas Niederösterreich 94 89 91 96 97 97 564 

2. Krumphuber Wolfgang Oberösterreich 96 92 91 96 95 94 564 

3. Kleemann Michael Niederösterreich 94 91 96 87 87 91 546 

4. Kristandl Manfred Steiermark 91 89 89 93 84 85 531 

 
       

Wanderpokal 

      1. Niederbayern 
  

Gesamtergebnis 

  
Aumann Silvia 10M 397 

2024 
  

Reimann Sandra 10M 393 

  
Lagleder Walter 10M 392 

  
Reimann Sandra 30M 283 

  
Weizenberger Tobias 30M 283 

  
Aumann Thomas 30M 276 

      2. München 
  

Gesamtergebnis 

  
Wittmann Manuel 10M 387 

1977 
  

Walo Michaela 10M 386 

  
Niedermüller Juliane 10M 385 

  
Reichhuber Stefan 30M 283 

  
Kreuzinger Matthias 30M 271 

  
Soyer Veronika 30M 265 

      3. Oberpfalz 
  

Gesamtergebnis 

  
Peschel Markus 10M 389 

1961 
  

Harrer Markus 10M 380 

  
Hösl Günther 10M 367 

  
Peschel Markus 30M 284 

  
Pelkofer Thomas 30M 271 

  
Harrer Markus 30M 270 

      



4. Oberösterreich 
  

Gesamtergebnis 

  
Scheirich Harald 10M 389 

1955 
  

Zehetner Walter 10M 388 

  
Stix Andreas 10M 380 

  
Krumphuber Wolfgang 30M 279 

  
Spindlberger Martin 30M 272 

  
Ehrentraut Stefan 30M 247 

      5. Niederösterreich 
  

Gesamtergebnis 

  
Kleemann Michael 10M 390 

1950 
  

Lampl Thomas 10M 389 

  
Schneckenleitner Elisabeth 10M 376 

  
Kleemann Michael 30M 281 

  
Lampl Thomas 30M 274 

  
Kroiss Andreas 30M 240 

 


